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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

SHEEMA SHEEMA COUNTY NORTH101District  :

02Sub-County: KIGARAMA

021Constituency:

KATOOMA

KIGARAMA

BWAYEGAMBA

RUNYINYA

KYENGANDO

10

11

15

24

28

01

02

02

03

04

06

07

01

02

03

04

05

06

01

02

03

04

05

01

02

03

05

PS CODE

KATOOMA PARISH HQTRS

MUSHANJU TRADING CENTRE

KATANOGA PRI SCH

KIGARAMA SUB COUNTY HQTRS

RUBUMBA PRI SCH

BUNURA PRI SCH

KATANOGA C.O.U [CHURCH COMPOUND]

NYAKWEBUNDIKA SEC SCH

BWAYEGAMBA PARISH HQTRS

BWAYEGAMBA PRI SCH

NYAKWEBUNDIKA PRI SCH

KAGORGORO PRI SCH

NYAKASHARARA PRI SCH

RUNYINYA PRI SCH

KAMULINDA PRI SCH

RUNYINYA PARISH HQTRS

RUNYINYA CATHOLIC CHURCH

KIGARAMA C.O.U

KYENGANDO PRI SCH

RWENGIRI PRI SCH

KAJU TRADING CENTRE ELVAIDA'S
COMPOUND
KYAAHI  C.O.U

POLLING STATION NAME

726

671

580

671

643

450

475

390

680

684

581

572

421

478

646

334

382

488

356

558

409

443

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,397

 2,819

 3,328

 2,328

 1,766

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
11638Total Voters in the Sub-County

22Total P/Stations in a Sub-county



Page 2Thursday November 26 2020 4:30 PM

  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

SHEEMA SHEEMA COUNTY NORTH101District  :

03Sub-County: KYANGYENYI

021Constituency:

KAGONGI

KASHANJURE

MASYORO

MUZIRA

03

04

18

19

01

02

04

01

02

01

02

03

01

02

03

04

PS CODE

KARYANGO PLAYGROUND

RYAMASA PRI SCH

RYAMASA PREPARATORY SCH

MASYORO HEALTH CENTRE II

KASHANJURE PRI SCH COMPOUND

MIGYEREBIRI PRI SCH

MASYORO PRI SCH

MASYORO PARISH HQTRS

KAZINGANGOLE PLAYGROUND

RUSHAMBYA CATHOLIC CHURCH

MUZIRA PARISH HQTRS

MUZIRA C.O.U

POLLING STATION NAME

533

588

561

650

329

484

543

309

335

678

379

297

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,682

 979

 1,336

 1,689

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
5686Total Voters in the Sub-County

12Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

SHEEMA SHEEMA COUNTY NORTH101District  :

05Sub-County: MASHERUKA

021Constituency:

KYABUHARAMB
O

MASHERUKA

12

14

01

02

03

04

05

01

05

07

08

PS CODE

KYABUHARAMBO PRI SCH

NYAKAYOJO PRI SCH

NYABWINA  PRI SCH

NYAKABUNGO PARISH HQTRS

NYABWINA  PLAYGROUND

KAGAZI PRI SCH

KARUSA SUB PARISH HQTRS

ST . MATIA MULUMBA CATHOLIC CENTRE

KATOJO TRADING CENTRE

POLLING STATION NAME

372

627

719

324

305

812

404

187

455

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 2,347

 1,858

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
4205Total Voters in the Sub-County

9Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

SHEEMA SHEEMA COUNTY NORTH101District  :

07Sub-County: MASHERUKA TOWN COUNCIL

021Constituency:

KABUTSYE
WARD

KANYEGANYEG
YE WARD

NYAKAMBU
WARD

MABARE WARD

BURINGO
WARD

05

06

07

13

26

01

02

03

04

05

06

01

02

03

04

01

02

01

02

03

01

02

PS CODE

KATOOMA CENTRAL TRADING CENTRE

NEW GENERATION PRI SCH

KATOJO PRI SCH

KIGARAMA TWETUNGYE COOP-SOCIETY

KABUTSYE PRI SCH

ST JUDE CATHOILIC CHURCH

KANYEGANYEGYE WARD HQTRS

MASHERUKA MODERN PRI SCH

MASHERUKA CENTRAL

BRIGHT AGE PRI SCH

NYAKAMBU PRI  SCH

NYAKAMBU JUNIOR SCH

BUBAARE FULL GOSPEL FIRE CHURCH

RWEICUMU PRI SCH

MABAARE HEALTH CENTRE II

MUKONO PRI SCH

BURINGO PRI SCH

POLLING STATION NAME

651

275

252

242

263

661

183

309

642

671

726

635

207

851

815

716

816

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 2,344

 1,805

 1,361

 1,873

 1,532

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
8915Total Voters in the Sub-County

17Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

SHEEMA SHEEMA COUNTY NORTH101District  :

08Sub-County: KAKINDO TOWN COUNCIL

021Constituency:

KYANGYENYI
WARD

RYENJOKI
WARD

KYANGUNDU
WARD

RWEIBARE
WARD

01

02

17

25

01

02

03

04

01

02

03

01

02

03

01

02

03

PS CODE

BWINA PRI SCH

KYANGYENYI PRI SCH

NYAKABIRIZI PRI SCH

KAKINDO ST BENEDICT TECHNICAL
INSTITUTE

BUHIHI C.O.U

KYANGUNDU MOSQUE

RWEIBARE PRI SCH

KYABAHAIJA PRI SCH

VISIONARY JUNIOR SCH

KAKINDO PRI SCH

KANENGYERE PRI SCH

ST. ANDREW'S CHURCH

RWEIBARE KITOOKYE FULL GOSPEL
CHURCH

POLLING STATION NAME

528

639

424

123

425

273

713

435

400

744

350

479

619

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,714

 1,411

 1,579

 1,448

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
6152Total Voters in the Sub-County

13Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

SHEEMA SHEEMA COUNTY SOUTH101District  :

02Sub-County: KITAGATA

022Constituency:

KASHEKURO

KYEIBANGA
EAST

KYEIBANGA
WEST

03

05

19

01

02

03

04

05

01

02

03

04

01

02

03

PS CODE

NYABUBARE CHURCH SCH

KASHEKURO PARISH HQTRS II

KISHENYI PRI SCH

KASHEKURO PRI SCH

KITOJO I

KYARUGOME PRI SCH

KYEIBANGA PRI SCH

KYEIBANGA HEALTH CENTRE II
COMPOUND
NYAKABIRIZI PARENT'S SCH

NYARUTOMA PRI SCH

NYAKANYINYA PRI SCH

KYEIBANGA HIGH SCH COMPOUND

POLLING STATION NAME

350

597

602

564

432

484

276

454

567

666

441

644

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 2,545

 1,781

 1,751

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
6077Total Voters in the Sub-County

12Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

SHEEMA SHEEMA COUNTY SOUTH101District  :

03Sub-County: SHUUKU TOWN COUNCIL

022Constituency:

KISHABYA

KYEMPITSI
EAST

KYEMPITSI
WEST

RWABUZA

09

10

28

29

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

01

02

01

02

03

01

02

03

PS CODE

RYAKASINGA PRI SCH

KISHABYA TRADING CENTRE

RYAKASINGA PLAYGROUND

UNIVERSAL FELLOWSHIP CHURCH

KIRUNDO PRI SCH

KIRUNDO C.O.U

RWAMUNENA TRADING CENTRE

NYAMABARE PRI SCH

NYAMABARE C.O.U

KYEMPITSI PRI SCH

KYEMPITSI WEST PARISH HQTRS

ST PAUL'S HIGH SCH

SHUUKU TOWN COUNCIL HQTRS

BUTAGATSI TRADING CENTRE

RWABUZA PRI SCH

POLLING STATION NAME

746

428

863

709

265

353

434

822

709

661

337

490

600

706

678

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 3,798

 1,531

 1,488

 1,984

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
8801Total Voters in the Sub-County

15Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

SHEEMA SHEEMA COUNTY SOUTH101District  :

04Sub-County: KASAANA

022Constituency:

KASAANA
WEST

RUKONDO

KASANA EAST

KARUGORORA

KASANA
CENTRAL

KYEIHARA

02

07

16

17

18

20

01

02

01

02

01

02

03

04

01

02

01

02

03

04

01

02

PS CODE

KITUNTU TRADING CENTRE

KYABIGO PRI SCH

RUKONDO PARISH HQTRS

RUKONDO PRI SCH

NYAKABUNGO PRI SCH

MISHENYI PRI SCH

KASAANA EAST PARISH HQTRS

KIRUGU I

KASHARAZI PRI SCH

KARUGORORA PRI SCH

KASAANA PRI SCH

RUHIGANA PRI SCH

KASAANA TRADING CENTRE

AKAKOROGOTO

KYEIHARA PRI SCH

KYEIHARA HEALTH CENTRE III

POLLING STATION NAME

462

616

690

191

390

546

825

230

511

328

490

359

484

534

548

223

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,078

 881

 1,991

 839

 1,867

 771

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
7427Total Voters in the Sub-County

16Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

SHEEMA SHEEMA COUNTY SOUTH101District  :

05Sub-County: BUGONGI TOWN COUNCIL

022Constituency:

ISINGIRO WARD

KYAMURARI
NORTH WARD

KYAMURARI
SOUTH WARD

KYARIKUNDA
WARD

12

13

22

23

01

02

03

04

01

02

04

01

02

03

01

02

03

PS CODE

BUGONGI PREPARATORY SCH

ISINGIRO WARD HQTRS

MATSYA CATHOLIC CHURCH

KAZIKO PRI  SCH

BUGONGI TOWN COUNCIL HQTRS

KYAMURARI NORTH WARD HQTRS

RWANAMA P/SCHL [ SCHOOL
COMPOUND]

RWENDAHI PRI SCH

RWAKICUNDIRO CATHOLIC CHURCH

RWENDAHI C.O.U

KYARIKUNDA PRI SCH (A-L)

KYENGIRI PRI SCH

KYARIKUNDA PRI SCH (M-Z)

POLLING STATION NAME

415

305

827

421

685

505

624

584

617

343

615

555

570

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,968

 1,814

 1,544

 1,740

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
7066Total Voters in the Sub-County

13Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

SHEEMA SHEEMA COUNTY SOUTH101District  :

06Sub-County: RUGARAMA

022Constituency:

NYAKARAMA
NORTH

RUGARAMA

NYAKASHOGA

NYAKARAMA
SOUTH

11

15

24

27

03

01

02

03

04

01

02

01

02

03

04

PS CODE

NYAKARAMA SEC SCH PLAYGROUND

MURARI PRI SCH (A-L)

RUGARAMA PARISH HQTRS

MURARI PRI SCH (M-Z)

KAGATI MARKET

NYAKASHOGA PRI SCH

RUHOROBERO PRI SCH

NYAKARAMA PARISH HQTRS

NYAKARAMA PRI SCH

BIGONA PRI SCH

BIGONA II PLAYGROUND

POLLING STATION NAME

631

449

517

478

422

593

480

248

575

285

207

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 631

 1,866

 1,073

 1,315

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
4885Total Voters in the Sub-County

11Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

SHEEMA SHEEMA COUNTY SOUTH101District  :

07Sub-County: KITAGATA TOWN COUNCIL

022Constituency:

BURARO WARD

KYARUSHAKAR
A WARD

MUHITO NORTH
WARD

MAREMBO
WARD

MUHITO SOUTH
WARD

RUTOMA WARD

01

04

06

14

21

25

01

02

03

01

02

03

01

02

03

01

02

03

01

02

01

02

03

PS CODE

BURARO TRADING CENTRE

BURARO  C.O.U

KIKORE TRADING CENTRE

KINYEMI PRI SCH

BWOOMA I PRI SCH

KYARUSHAKARA WARD HQTRS

MUHITO PRI SCH

MUHITO CATHOLIC CHURCH

MASHENGA TRADING CENTRE

KITAGATA TOWN COUNCIL HQTRS

KITAGATA SEC SCH

KITAGATA C.O.U

RWEMIHINGO PRI SCH

RWEMIHINGO C.O.U

NYARUZINGA PRI SCH

BUBAARE PLAY GROUND

NYARUZINGA PRI SCH II

POLLING STATION NAME

525

259

414

789

642

222

456

314

354

578

213

456

720

535

557

388

537

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,198

 1,653

 1,124

 1,247

 1,255

 1,482

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
7959Total Voters in the Sub-County

17Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

SHEEMA SHEEMA MUNICIPALITY101District  :

01Sub-County: KABWOHE DIVISION

294Constituency:

KYAGAJU
WARD

KABWOHE
WARD

RUSHOZI WARD

NYANGA WARD

KAKUNYU
WARD

RUTOOMA
WARD

05

10

20

23

27

30

01

02

01

02

03

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

01

02

03

01

02

03

01

02

03

PS CODE

KYAGAJU PARISH HQTRS

KAMUGUNGUNU PRI SCH

ISHEKYE PRI SCH

SHEEMA STADIUM II

SHEEMA HALL

KIBUTAMO PRI SCH

KIBUTAMO WORD OF LIFE CHURCH

RUSHOZI PARISH HQTRS

RUSHOZI HEALTH CENTRE II

KYERIMA COFFEE STORE

RUSHOZI PRI SCH COMPOUND

KIBUTAMO C.O.U

KABWOHE MIXED PLAYGROUND

RWEMIKO PRI SCH

KABWOHE TOWN SCHOOL

NYAKABWERA TREE SHADE A

ST ROSE CHURCH

NYAKABWERA TREE SHADE B

SHEEMA STADIUM I (A-L)

NYAMIYAGA PRI SCH

SHEEMA STADIUM I (M-Z)

POLLING STATION NAME

529

703

808

231

424

495

535

703

757

688

274

317

632

609

701

549

777

370

690

536

757

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,232

 1,463

 3,769

 1,942

 1,696

 1,983

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
12085Total Voters in the Sub-County

21Total P/Stations in a Sub-county



Page 13Thursday November 26 2020 4:30 PM

  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

SHEEMA SHEEMA MUNICIPALITY101District  :

02Sub-County: KAGANGO DIVISION

294Constituency:

ITENDERO
WARD

KIHUNDA WARD

KIZIBA WARD

MIGINA WARD

KANYINASHEE
MA WARD

NDEEBO WARD

01

02

03

06

22

29

01

02

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

01

02

03

04

05

06

01

02

01

02

PS CODE

KYAMUNGWE PRI SCH

ITENDERO VET SCH PLAYGROUND

KIHUNDA PARISH HQTRS (A-L)

RWENTOBO PRI SCH (A-L)

KIHUNDA PRI SCH

KIHUNDA C.O.U

KIHUNDA PARISH HQTRS (M-Z)

RWENTOBO PRI SCH (M-Z)

KIHUNDA PLAY GROUND

KIZIBA PARISH HQTRS (A-L)

RWENGANDO PRI SCH (A-L)

MBAGWA FULL GOSPEL CHURCH

NGOMA PRI  SCH

KIZIBA PARISH HQTRS (M-Z)

RWENGANDO PRI SCH (M-Z)

BISHARARA SUB. TRADING CENTRE

NGOMA C.O.U [CHURCH COMPOUND]

NYAKABIRA PRI SCH

MIGINA WARD HQTRS

KATANGA TRADING CENTRE

MUTOJO C.O.U

RWENKUBA LC I

MASHOJWA C.O.U

RWENTUNDA CATHOLIC CHURCH

RWABUTURA PRI SCH

ST MARK SEC SCH PLAYGROUND

NDEEBO PRI SCH PLAYGROUND

POLLING STATION NAME

633

774

554

663

583

359

497

502

398

947

207

724

689

594

418

297

328

734

433

397

853

321

507

637

717

483

222

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,407

 3,556

 4,204

 3,245

 1,354

 705

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

SHEEMA SHEEMA MUNICIPALITY101District  :

02Sub-County: KAGANGO DIVISION

294Constituency:

RWENSHAMA
WARD

31 01

02

PS CODE

ITENDERO SEN SEC SCH

GOOD HOPE PRI SCH

POLLING STATION NAME

360

704

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,064Total Voters in the Parish
15535Total Voters in the Sub-County

29Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

SHEEMA SHEEMA MUNICIPALITY101District  :

03Sub-County: KASHOZI DIVISION

294Constituency:

KASHOZI EAST
WARD

KARERA
NORTH WARD

KARERA
SOUTH WARD

KASHOZI
CENTRAL
WARD

KASHOZI WEST
WARD

11

14

21

25

26

01

02

03

01

02

03

04

01

02

03

01

02

03

01

02

03

PS CODE

KANEKYE TRADING CENTRE

KASHOZI PRI SCH

CALVARY PRI SCH

KIKONKO PRI SCH

KISO - KARERA PRI SCH

KISOROZA WEST TRADING CENTRE

KIKONKO C.O.U

RWAKIZIBWA PRI SCH

ITEGYERO PRI SCH

ITEGYERO C.O.U

RWEIGAAGA PRI SCH

KASHOZI CENTRAL WARD HQTRS

KAKOROGOTO TRADING CENTRE

BUTSIBO PRI SCH

KASHOZI DIVISION HQTRS

RWEIGAGA C.O.U

POLLING STATION NAME

639

584

661

442

719

510

621

788

448

579

568

577

408

731

425

468

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,884

 2,292

 1,815

 1,553

 1,624

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
9168Total Voters in the Sub-County

16Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

SHEEMA SHEEMA MUNICIPALITY101District  :

04Sub-County: SHEEMA CENTRAL DIVISION

294Constituency:

KYABANDARA
WARD

NYAKASHAMBY
A WARD

NYARWESHAM
A WARD

RWAMUJOJO
WARD

KITOJO WARD

04

07

08

09

16

01

02

03

04

05

06

01

02

03

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

01

02

03

04

05

06

01

02

03

04

05

06

PS CODE

KATWE PRI SCH

KYABANDARA PARISH HQTRS

KYABANDARA MOSQUE

RWEYESHERA PRI SCH

MIKYERERE CATHOLIC CHURCH

RWEMIYAGA TRADING CENTRE

NYAKASHAMBYA PRI SCH

KIBINGO COUNTY HQTRS

NYAKASHAMBYA C.O.U

KAGONGI PRI SCH

KYOGERA TERTIARY COLLEGE

MUKINGA PRI SCH

MUSHANGA PRI SCH

MUKINGA CATHOLIC CHURCH

KAGONGI C.O.U

KARUSHEGU JUNIOR SCH

RWAMUJOJO PRI SCH

RWAMUJOJO PARISH HQTRS I

KARENGYERO TRADING CENTRE

KATOOKYE C.O.U

RWENTONDO CATHOLIC CHURCH

RWANYINAKIHAIRE TRADING CENTRE

BUSESIRE PRI SCH

KITOJO WARD HQTRS

MUTOJO INTEGRATED PRI SCH

RUSHOROZA PRI SCH

MADRASAT PRI SCH

MUTOJO C.O.U

POLLING STATION NAME

685

703

731

610

477

263

533

519

322

438

646

322

547

308

463

246

546

418

656

262

316

331

712

528

243

660

631

533

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 3,469

 1,374

 2,970

 2,529

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

SHEEMA SHEEMA MUNICIPALITY101District  :

04Sub-County: SHEEMA CENTRAL DIVISION

294Constituency:

KITOJO WARD16

PS CODE POLLING STATION NAME TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 3,307Total Voters in the Parish
13649Total Voters in the Sub-County

 129,248TOTAL VOTERS IN THE DISTRICT

28Total P/Stations in a Sub-county


